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Stage Results - Open

Place Name No.

Skrajny, Antoni
Radulski, Marek
Pojda, Rafat
Chojnowski, Dawid
Zaworski, Radostaw
Dabrowski, Juliusz
Kolowca, Krzysztof
Bielinski, Jarek

(DQ) Chréscicki, Adam
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Stage Results - Production

Place Name No.

Roznoch, Michat
Brzostowski, Kamil
Mirzwa, Kamil
Kaminski, Bogustaw
Gardian, Michat
Wisniewski, Maciej
Hinc, Rafat
Ostrowski, Michat
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9 Kotton, Pawet

10 Cwikowski, Hubert
11 Pachowicz, Marcin
12 Rucinski, Adam

13 Majewski, Arkadiusz
14 Skorupka, Bogdan
15 Stanclik, Jacek

16 Usinski, Kacper

17 Maciag, Piotr

18 Kicerman, Jacek

19 Piech, Sebastian

20 Goik, Mateusz

21 Komorowski, Rafat
22 tukaszewski, Zdzistaw
23 Mokwinski, Tomasz
24 Szotkowski, Piotr

25 Oginski, Piotr

26 Pecak, Przemystaw
27 Pietrzak, Michat

28 Bilon, Piotr

29 Mazur, Rafat

30 Leonhard, Filip

31 Potonski, Krzysztof
32 Pluta, Jarostaw

33 Szyszka, tukasz

34 Soroka, Marcin

35 Kwiatowski, tukasz
36 (DQ) Jaskot, Jacek
37 (DQ) Michniewicz, Grzegorz

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No.
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Pen

Time

18.24
20.26
21.53
21.07
20.48
25.51
31.59

0.00

Time

19.92
20.00
19.98
21.55
19.76
23.24
22.12
22.77
25.87
22.42
25.81
26.63
27.92
27.72
25.14
28.20
25.89
27.97
30.12
30.30
27.48
31.13
25.62
27.99
32.50
31.76
27.22
28.74
42.97
36.13
48.26
50.98
48.75
24.69

0.00

Time

Hit
Factor
5.4825
5.4294
5.1556
5.1258
4.9805
4.3512
3.3871
0.0000

Hit
Factor
5.2711
5.2500
4.9550
4.7796
4.7571
4.6041
4.4756
4.3478
4.2907
4.2373
4.2232
4.0931
3.9040
3.8600
3.7788
3.7234
3.6694
3.6110
3.5525
3.5314
3.5298
3.3730
3.3568
3.2869
3.1692
3.1171
2.8288
2.8184
2.3970
2.1035
2.0928
1.9812
1.6410
1.4986
0.0000

Hit

Stage
Pts
115.0000
113.8875
108.1438
107.5182
104.4703
91.2715
71.0488
0.0000

Stage
Pts
115.0000
114.5400
108.1030
104.2768
103.7860
100.4490
97.6445
94.8571
93.6105
92.4455
92.1375
89.3004
85.1744
84.2148
82.4435
81.2340
80.0552
78.7820
77.5045
77.0440
77.0110
73.5882
73.2347
71.7105
69.1436
68.0068
61.7164
61.4888
52.2962
45.8927
45.6596
43.2234
35.8025
32.6948
0.0000

Stage

Stage %

100.00 %
99.03 %
94.04 %
93.49 %
90.84 %
79.37 %
61.78 %

0.00 %

Stage %

100.00 %
99.60 %
94.00 %
90.68 %
90.25 %
87.35%
84.91 %
82.48 %
81.40 %
80.39 %
80.12 %
77.65 %
74.06 %
73.23 %
71.69 %
70.64 %
69.61 %
68.51 %
67.40 %
66.99 %
66.97 %
63.99 %
63.68 %
62.36 %
60.12 %
59.14 %
53.67 %
53.47 %
45.47 %
39.91 %
39.70 %
37.59 %
31.13 %
28.43 %

0.00 %

Stage %
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Czekala, Tomasz
Wilczynski, Artur
Golisz, Marcin
Goslicki, Rafat

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name No.

Tanski, Tomasz
Chojnowski, tukasz
Zajaczkowski, Krzysztof
Pietrow, Kamil

Lipinski, Mariusz
Husiatyniski, Andrzej
Chmielewski, Stawomir
Mikulski, Mariusz
Wrzesien-Ostrowska, Magdalena
Pelc, Patryk

Grzegorek, Seweryn
Kret, Michat

tuksza, Tomasz
Ostrowski, Pawet
Pietrow, Paulina
Swierzbinski, Kamil
Wolinski, Emil

(DQ) Kowalczuk, Cezary

cccc

o
o
o
(7]

cCcCCccCcccccccccccccc

PO
PO
PO
PO

Div

DOLOOLOBOLOLOLOOOOOOnOnnnnnom

Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

111
103
102
101

Points

105
111
97
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101
102
106
99
103
111
100
96
103
105
84
0
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17.47
21.90
21.92
24.46

Time

21.75
23.66
22.41
26.03
25.81
24.20
24.49
28.63
26.87
31.03
34.34
30.11
29.15
37.52
39.04
29.85

0.00

Factor

6.3537
4.7032
4.1971
4.1292

Hit
Factor
4.8276
4.6915
4.3284
4.2643
4.2232
41736
3.7566
3.7024
3.6844
3.3194
3.2324
2.9890
2.9503
2.7452
2.6895
1.8090
0.0000

Pts

115.0000
85.1257
75.9653
74.7365

Stage
Pts
115.0000
111.7573
103.1093
101.5820
100.6019
99.4200
89.4884
88.1967
87.7678
79.0721
77.0000
71.2032
70.2793
65.3946
64.0689
43.0940
0.0000

100.00 %
74.02 %
66.06 %
64.99 %

Stage %

100.00 %
97.18 %
89.66 %
88.33 %
87.48 %
86.45 %
77.82 %
76.69 %
76.32 %
68.76 %
66.96 %
61.92 %
61.11 %
56.86 %
55.71 %
37.47 %

0.00 %



